Date

3/29/1995
4/30/1997
7/14/1998
5/3/1999
5/6/2002
9/11/2002
8/22/2003
2/3/2005
9/6/2005
11/27/2006
9/14/2010

Recipient

Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute
Santa Fe Institute

TOTAL.:
SFI estimate:
Difference

Amount

25,000
50,000
25,000
100,000
50,000
100,000
110,000
20,000
100,000
75,000
25,000

680,000
275,000
405,000

Foundation

J. Epstein Foundation

J. Epstein Foundation

J. Epstein Foundation

J. Epstein Foundation
The C.0.U.Q. Foundation
The C.0.U.Q. Foundation
The C.0.U.Q. Foundation
The C.0.U.Q. Foundation
The C.0.U.Q. Foundation
The C.0.U.Q. Foundation
Epstein Interests

Source

990 form, 1994
990 form, 1996
990 form, 1999
990 form, 1999
990 form, 2003
990 form, 2003
990 form, 2004
990 form, 2005
990 form, 2006
990 form, 2007
Check

https://hdl.handle.net/2450/14212

https://hdl.handle.net/2450/14214
https://pdf.quidestar.org/PDF_Images/1999/133/643/1999-133643429-1-F.pdf
https://pdf.quidestar.ora/PDF_Images/1999/133/643/1999-133643429-1-F.pdf
DOJ files - EFTA00224341

DOJ files - EFTA00224341

DOJ files - EFTA00224378

DOJ files - EFTA00224396

DOJ files - EFTA00224410

DOJ files - EFTA00224432

DOJ files - EFTA01488420



https://hdl.handle.net/2450/14212
https://hdl.handle.net/2450/14212
https://hdl.handle.net/2450/14214
https://pdf.guidestar.org/PDF_Images/1999/133/643/1999-133643429-1-F.pdf
https://pdf.guidestar.org/PDF_Images/1999/133/643/1999-133643429-1-F.pdf

