

Date	Recipient	Amount	Foundation	Source	
3/29/1995	Santa Fe Institute	25,000	J. Epstein Foundation	990 form, 1994	https://hdl.handle.net/2450/14212
4/30/1997	Santa Fe Institute	50,000	J. Epstein Foundation	990 form, 1996	https://hdl.handle.net/2450/14214
7/14/1998	Santa Fe Institute	25,000	J. Epstein Foundation	990 form, 1999	https://pdf.guidestar.org/PDF_Images/1999/133/643/1999-133643429-1-F.pdf
5/3/1999	Santa Fe Institute	100,000	J. Epstein Foundation	990 form, 1999	https://pdf.guidestar.org/PDF_Images/1999/133/643/1999-133643429-1-F.pdf
5/6/2002	Santa Fe Institute	50,000	The C.O.U.Q. Foundation	990 form, 2003	DOJ files - EFTA00224341
9/11/2002	Santa Fe Institute	100,000	The C.O.U.Q. Foundation	990 form, 2003	DOJ files - EFTA00224341
8/22/2003	Santa Fe Institute	110,000	The C.O.U.Q. Foundation	990 form, 2004	DOJ files - EFTA00224378
2/3/2005	Santa Fe Institute	20,000	The C.O.U.Q. Foundation	990 form, 2005	DOJ files - EFTA00224396
9/6/2005	Santa Fe Institute	100,000	The C.O.U.Q. Foundation	990 form, 2006	DOJ files - EFTA00224410
11/27/2006	Santa Fe Institute	75,000	The C.O.U.Q. Foundation	990 form, 2007	DOJ files - EFTA00224432
9/14/2010	Santa Fe Institute	25,000	Epstein Interests	Check	DOJ files - EFTA01488420
	TOTAL:	680,000			
	SFI estimate:	275,000			
	Difference	405,000			